
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011    
 

MORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UP    
    

6:45 AM HOLIDAY INN 

6:50 AM HAMPTON INN  

6:55 AM EXTENDED STAY 

7:00 AM COMFORT INN  
 

7:20 AM HOLIDAY INN 

7:25 AM HAMPTON INN  

7:30 AM EXTENDED STAY 

7:35 AM COMFORT INN  
 

BUS WILL DEPART FOR      

HOTEL AT 4:45 PM 
 

BANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICK----UPUPUPUP    

6:45 PM HOLIDAY INN 

6:50 PM HAMPTON INN  

6:55 PM EXTENDED STAY 

7:00 PM COMFORT INN  
 

DINNER BEGINS AT 7:15 Pm 
 

BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS     

8:00, 8:45, 9:30, 10:15 

FINAL BUS DEPARTS AT 11:45 PM 
 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011    
 

MORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICK----UP UP UP UP     

7:00 AM HOLIDAY INN  

7:05 AM HAMPTON INN  

7:10 AM LA QUINTA INN  

7:15 AM COMFORT INN  

 

CONFERENCE BUSES WILL 

RUN TO THE HOTELS 

 AT 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 PM 

 

 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011 

    

MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK ----UPUPUPUP    
    

6:30 AM HOLIDAY INN 

6:35 AM HAMPTON INN  

6:40 AM EXTENDED STAY 

6:45 AM COMFORT INN  
 

7:15 AM HOLIDAY INN 

7:20 AM HAMPTON INN  

7:25 AM EXTENDED STAY 

7:30 AM COMFORT INN  
 

CHECK IN BEGINS AT 7:15 AM 

FIRST SESSION BEGINS AT 8:00 AM 

    

FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR 

EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR 

HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT     

4:45 pm4:45 pm4:45 pm4:45 pm    

 

  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS      

7:30, 8:45PM  
 

    

 

FOR EMERGENCIES OR QUESTIONS  

ABOUT BUSES CALL:  

BETWEEN 8:00AM-5:00PM: 281-244-2105 

BEFORE 8:00AM OR AFTER 5:00PM:  

281-733-8290 

NO PHONE CALLS BEFORE 6:00 AM 

 OR AFTER 10:00 P.M. 

 

ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE 

APPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONS    

    
Route subject to change Route subject to change Route subject to change Route subject to change 

after Friday based on after Friday based on after Friday based on after Friday based on 

hotel usage.hotel usage.hotel usage.hotel usage.    



FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011    
 

MORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UP    
    

6:45 AM LA QUINTA  

6:50 AM HILTON GARDENS  

6:55 AM STAYBRIDGE SUITES 
 

7:20 AM LA QUINTA  

7:25 AM HILTON GARDENS  

7:30 AM STAYBRIDGE SUITES 
 

BUS WILL DEPART FOR      

HOTEL AT 4:45 PM 
 

BANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICK----UPUPUPUP    

6:45 PM LA QUINTA  

6:50 PM HILTON GARDENS  

6:55 PM STAYBRIDGE SUITES 
 

DINNER BEGINS AT 7:15 Pm 
 

BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS     

8:00, 8:45, 9:30, 10:15 

FINAL BUS DEPARTS AT 11:45 PM 
 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011    
 

MORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICK----UP UP UP UP     

7:00 AM LA QUINTA  

7:05 AM HILTON GARDENS  

7:10 AM STAYBRIDGE SUITES 

 

CONFERENCE BUSES WILL 

RUN TO THE HOTELS 

 AT 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 PM 

 

 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011 

    

MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK ----UPUPUPUP    
    

6:30 AM LA QUINTA  

6:35 AM HILTON GARDENS  

6:40 AM STAYBRIDGE SUITES 
 

7:15 AM LA QUINTA  

7:20 AM HILTON GARDENS  

7:25 AM STAYBRIDGE SUITES 
 

CHECK IN BEGINS AT 7:15 AM 

FIRST SESSION BEGINS AT 8:00 AM 
    

FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR 

EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR 

HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT     

4:45 pm4:45 pm4:45 pm4:45 pm    
 

  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR 

HOTELS  HOTELS  HOTELS  HOTELS      

7:30, 8:45PM  
 

    

 

FOR EMERGENCIES OR QUESTIONS  

ABOUT BUSES CALL:  

BETWEEN 8:00AM-5:00PM: 281-244-2105 

BEFORE 8:00AM OR AFTER 5:00PM:  

281-733-8290 

NO PHONE CALLS BEFORE 6:00 AM 

 OR AFTER 10:00 P.M. 

 

ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE ALL TIMES LISTED  ARE 

APPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONS    

    

Route subject to Route subject to Route subject to Route subject to 

change after Friday change after Friday change after Friday change after Friday 

based on hotel based on hotel based on hotel based on hotel 

usage.usage.usage.usage.    



FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011    
 

MORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UP    

6:30 AM DAYS INN & SUITES 

6:35 AM SUPER 8 

6:40 AM ECONO LODGE  

6:45 AM EXTENDED STAY 

6:50 AM MICROTEL 
 

7:05 AM DAYS INN & SUITES 

7:10 AM SUPER 8 

7:15 AM ECONO LODGE  

7:20 AM EXTENDED STAY 

7:30 AM MICROTEL 
 

BUS WILL DEPART FOR      

HOTEL AT 4:45 PM 
 

BANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICK----UPUPUPUP    

6:45 PM DAYS INN & SUITES 

6:50 PM SUPER 8  

6:55 PM ECONO LODGE  

6:00 PM EXTEDNED STAY  

7:05 PM MICROTEL 
 

DINNER BEGINS AT 7:15 PM 
 

BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS     

8:00, 8:45, 9:30, 10:15 

FINAL BUS DEPARTS AT 11:45 PM 
 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011    
 

MORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICK----UP UP UP UP     

7:00 AM DAYS INN & SUITES 

7:05 AM SUPER 8  

7:10 AM ECONO LODGE 

7:15 AM EXTENDED STAY  

7:20 AM MICROTEL 
 

CONFERENCE BUSES WILL 

RUN TO THE HOTELS 

 AT  4:30, 5:30, 6:30 PM 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011 

    

MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK ----UPUPUPUP    

6:30 AM DAYS INN & SUITES 

6:35 AM SUPER 8 

6:40 AM ECONO LODGE  

6:45 AM EXTENDED STAY 

6:50 AM MICROTEL 
 

7:05 AM DAYS INN & SUITES 

7:10 AM SUPER 8 

7:15 AM ECONO LODGE  

7:20 AM EXTENDED STAY 

7:30 AM MICROTEL 
    

CHECK IN BEGINS AT 7:15 AM 

KEYNOTE BEGINS AT 8:00 AM 
 

FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR 

EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR 

HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT     

4:45 pm4:45 pm4:45 pm4:45 pm    
 

  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS      

7:30, 8:45PM  
 

 

FOR EMERGENCIES OR QUESTIONS  

ABOUT BUSES CALL:  

BETWEEN 8:00AM-5:00PM: 281-244-2105 

BEFORE 8:00AM OR AFTER 5:00PM:  

281-733-8290 

NO PHONE CALLS BEFORE 6:00 AM 

 OR AFTER 10:00 P.M. 

 

ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE 

APPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONS    
    

Route subject to change after Route subject to change after Route subject to change after Route subject to change after 

Friday based on hotel usage.Friday based on hotel usage.Friday based on hotel usage.Friday based on hotel usage.    

    



THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2011 

    

MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK MORNING PICK ----UPUPUPUP    

6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM COMFORT INN & SUITES    

6:35 AM QUALITY INN 

6:40 AM HAMPTON 

6:45 AM LA QUINTA  

6:55 AM HILTON 
 

7:15 AM COMFORT INN & SUITES 

7:20 AM QUALITY INN 

7:25AM HAMPTON 

7:30 AM LA QUINTA  

7:35 AM HILTON 
    

CHECK IN BEGINS AT 7:15 AM 

KEYNOTE BEGINS AT 8:00 AM 

 

FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR FOR THOSE NOT STAYING FOR 

EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR EPICUREAN BUSES WILL DEPART FOR 

HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT HOTELS AT     

4:45 PM4:45 PM4:45 PM4:45 PM    
 

  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS  EPICUREAN BUS DEPART FOR HOTELS      

7:30, 8:45  
 

    

FOR EMERGENCIES OR QUESTIONS  

ABOUT BUSES CALL:  

BETWEEN 8:00AM-5:00PM: 281-244-2105 

BEFORE 8:00AM OR AFTER 5:00PM:  

281-733-8290 

NO PHONE CALLS BEFORE 6:00 AM 

 OR AFTER 10:00 P.M. 

 

ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE ALL TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE 

APPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONSAPPROXIMATIONS    
    

Route subject to change after Route subject to change after Route subject to change after Route subject to change after 

Friday based on hotel usage.Friday based on hotel usage.Friday based on hotel usage.Friday based on hotel usage.    

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2011    
 

MORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UPMORNING PICK UP    

6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM COMFORT INN & SUITES    

6:35 AM QUALITY INN 

6:40 AM HAMPTON 

6:45 AM LA QUINTA  

6:55 AM HILTON 
 

7:15 AM COMFORT INN & SUITES 

7:20 AM QUALITY INN 

7:25AM HAMPTON 

7:30 AM LA QUINTA  

7:35 AM HILTON 
 

BUS WILL DEPART FOR      

HOTEL AT 5:30 PM 
 

BANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICKBANQUET  PICK----UPUPUPUP    

6:45 PM COMFORT INN & SUITES 

6:50 PM QUALITY INN 

6:55 PM HAMPTON 

7:00 PM LA QUINTA  

7:05 PM HILTON 
 

DINNER BEGINS AT 7:15 PM 
 

BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS BUS RETURNS     

8:00, 8:45, 9:30, 10:15 

FINAL BUS DEPARTS AT 11:45 PM 
 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2011    
 

MORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICKMORNING PICK----UP UP UP UP     

6:50 AM 6:50 AM 6:50 AM 6:50 AM COMFORT INN & SUITES    

6:50 AM QUALITY INN 

6:55 AM HAMPTON 

7:00 AM LA QUINTA  

7:10 AM HILTON 
 

CONFERENCE BUSES WILL 

RUN TO THE HOTELS 

 AT  4:30, 5:30, 6:30 PM 


